SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.1V 0.3A SOT89-5
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
S-1135A31-U5T1U.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
S-1135A31-U5T1U Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy S-1135A31-U5T1U,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.1V
Voltage - Input: Up to 5.5V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.16V @ 300mA
Supplier Device Package: SOT-89-5
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SOT-89-5/6
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 300mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
S-1135A31-U5T1U Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
S-1135A32-U5T1U
IC REG LINEAR 3.2V 0.3A SOT89-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1135A30-U5T1U
IC REG LINEAR 3V 0.3A SOT89-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1135A32-U5T1G
IC REG LINEAR 3.2V 0.3A SOT89-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1135A32-A6T1U
IC REG LINEAR 3.2V 0.3A HSNT-6A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1135A31-M5T1U
IC REG LINEAR 3.1V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1135A30-U5T1G
IC REG LINEAR 3V 0.3A SOT89-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1135A31-A6T1U
IC REG LINEAR 3.1V 0.3A HSNT-6A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1135A33-A6T1U
IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 0.3A HSNT-6A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1135A32-M5T1U
IC REG LINEAR 3.2V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1135A31-U5T1G
IC REG LINEAR 3.1V 0.3A SOT89-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
SIT9120AI-1D2-
33S75.000000T
-40 TO 85C, 7050, 25PPM, 3.3V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
MSC8122ADSE
KIT ADVANCED DEV SYSTEM 8122
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
JANTXV1N4584AUR-1
DIODE ZENER 6.4V 500MW DO213AA
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
AT-32063-BLKG
TRANS NPN BIPO 5.5V 32MA SOT-363
Broadcom Limited
RFQ
BCP 56-10 E6433
TRANS NPN 80V 1A SOT-223
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
ATS-11C-40-C1-R0
HEATSINK 57.9X60.96X11.43MM
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-18A-34-C3-R0
HEATSINK 57.9X36.83X22.86MM T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
CM1423-03CP
FILTER RC(PI) 100 OHM/12PF SMD
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
BLM18RK102SN1D
FERRITE BEAD 1 KOHM 0603 1LN
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
HK10054N7S-T
FIXED IND 4.7NH 500MA 210 MOHM
Taiyo Yuden
RFQ